

SPONSOR YOUR SKATER'S CLUB

DONATION FORM

DONOR'S NAME	
ADDRESS	
EMAIL ADDRESS*	
SKATER'S NAME	
RELATION TO SKATER	
DONATION AMOUNT	\$

* Email address required, as you will be emailed a donation receipt for tax purposes.

Any donation amount accepted. A donation of \$25 or more will result in your donation being publicly recognized on the Eden Prairie Figure Skating Club website for 12 months

Payment:

Please return completed form and check payable to Eden Prairie Figure Skating Club to:

EPFSC – Sponsor c/o Cecilia Jacobs 16835 Excelsior Blvd. Minnetonka, MN 55345-5207

Eden Prairie Figure Skating Club is recognized by the U.S. Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c)(3) organization; therefore all donations may be fully deductible for income tax purposes. Please consult your tax advisor for additional information. The funds generated by your tax deductible gift will be used by the Eden Prairie Figure Skating Club for activities intended to fulfill its educational purpose and primary goal of encouraging the instruction, practice and advancement of young people in all types of figure skating.